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BEAUTIFUL GROUND FLOOR Al"‘l'

| 1/5 year NEW 2 Bed & Bath Condo Apt Conveniently Located on Ground

Floor Fronting onto Greenspace! Stylish Kitchen. Includes LG 55 Appliances

& Upgraded hardware, Granite Countertop. Breakfast Bar. Neutral Ceramics.
B Crown Moulding. Spacious Great Room with View of Ravine. Rich Brown
i Hardwood Poors. King-size Master w/Walk-in Closet & 3 piece Ensuite
48 (separate shower). Ensuite Laundry w/W+D. Open Stone Patio offers Privacy

MLS# 2086565 Asking $349 888

GREAT LOCATION BACKING ONTO PARK

1 Bed + 1 Bath Condo Townhome. Pride Of Ownership!
Super Clean. Wpdated Eat-In Kit w/All Appl's, land
Pantry. Sep Dining. Woodgrain Laminates. Spacious Liv
Rm. Greenery Views. King-Size Mstr Bedrm w/Lg Closets
Tasteful Neutral Décor. Upgraded Zpce Bath. Rec Km Has
Potlights+Beige Berber Laundry. Short Walk To Schools/La
Rose Maza+Downtown. On Bus Route. Patio. Fenced Yard
MLS# 2088064. Asking $314,888.

We live here. We work here. We know Milton.
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7139 APPLEBY LINE $1,799,000
Where eagles dare!!! Absolutely unbelievable views from
this magnificent custom built home nestied on the side of
the Niagara Escarpment. Look to the east and you see the
beautiful Toronto skyline and to the south on a clear winters
day watch the mist from Niagara Falls rise into the air.
Location location location this home has it.

561 WETTLAUFER TERRACE $859,%00

E)(CLUSIVE LISTING

NEW 656 SCOTT BLVD $484,900

LISTING The best of both worlds in this Mattamy Kingsbury model townhome. Enjoy the luxury of being
walking distance to all amenities shopping,parks,schools transit,hospital are all just steps away
This home offers over 1800 saft of living space with a large eat in kitchen, separate dining
area, living room, family room and 3 bedrooms. Enjoy the convenience of parking both cars in
the huge double car garage with inside entrance. The summer nights can be spent entertaining
on the large deck while hosting a barbecue. Call Norm & Teri Lynn for your personal tour at
289-242-3342 or go to www.listednsold.com for more info
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B.Sc., B.A. (Hons.), LL.B.

Sales Representative
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Personal & , (1] @ Using My LEGAL SKILLS
Knowledgeable Service “ il ™ ToNEGOTIATE For YOU
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AT Voted Milton's Favourite Realtor 2014
www.carolbrookshomes.ca | | | Al @ |
www.shopmiltonhomes.com www.SandyHatzis.ca

FEATURED PROPERTY

NEW VACANT LOT
FOR SALE IN
HALTON HILLS

Build your dream home on this @
stunning 2.6 acre building lot in |8
an established prestigious estate
community. There is a drilled
well already installed. Wonderful
location - only 10 minutes to the
401 and 30 minutes to Pearson
International  Airport. Make
your move at last and enjoy
the peace and tranquility of a
country life-style that you have
always wanted! MLS #2088890.
$359,900.
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9 Direct: 905.878.3905 HomesByJalaj@gmail.com

LET’S GET YOUHOME =

Fully updated home on one of the desired streets in a great
family neighbourhood. Beautiful hardwoods though main level
except where ceramics. Updated kitchen with ample cabinets,
pots & pans drawers, pot lights. Walkout from dining room to
aggregate concrete patio in landscaped & fenced backyard. '
Hardwood stairs lead to 2nd floor with 3 bedrooms & 4pc
bathroom. Finished basement with a large rec room. New roof,

— B eavestrough & downspouts (2014). Updated windows, trims,
| "- S light fixtures, hardware & freshly painted. Aggregate concrete
S ale IS Selaali- LV RNOR-LaTIo ksl front porch & walkway to the backyard.
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ONE OF KIND BUNGALOW

3 car garage bungalow (almost 2500 sqft) with finished
basement (almost 2500 sqft) & numerous upgrades, on 3/4 acres
in a serene setting, is within MINUTES TO MILTON & HIGHWAY
ACCESS. Sitting In the living & dining rooms, enjoy beautiful
views of the Escarpment. Enjoy serene settings of the backyard
from breakfast area of gourmet kitchen. 3 Bedrooms, 2 full baths,
family Room, office, powder room & laundry complete the main
level. Equally impressive basement with 2 large rec rooms & 3 pc
bath. NATURAL GAS FORCED AIR HEATING, open concept living,
hardwoods, granites, pot lights, floating staircase, 2 tiered deck,
gazebo & more.
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